it doe=n't matter what vou ride._ what matters is that you have the right to rde.

Jain and Suppoet ABATE of Wisconsin: Protecting your Right to Ride since 1974

" PLEASE PRET 0 TVPL POUR I BESEMATION
Armuzl Indiigual Manberskip 528 E ‘. iil
___Arasl Ceuple Mgmbssrghip 515 - L

TR [ O e Arcees il e Oy of ol reseiniier |
Fon Life Mambars=ip Awies or io join with 2 credh card visit o wepaga i

Thisimn Piass T '] Po~ram sam wivw. a b bevads org
Marmm
Second Name
if & enapi
Paxial Maiing
A i
Ciy Bl Zipe
o RN KEATE of Visconsin, Ine. doos ok sl or shar & 2010 SCHEDULE "
BRATE o WEcowe W @5 haeonll ey Cormeskor Secicsied © Mad stk pagree i ABRATE of Wiscorsn Mambsarehip KEEP TH’E CARD . MA RK ?'GUR E-A LEHDAR
Srgacing e Aghin i Satey of o Wemrychon Pa Msnten s & 415 W Waler 51 Black Rivar Falls, W1 58515

e e e e T o e P ot IS b Sun., Jan. 10 - Marathon County Park - Wausau, WI
Sun., Jan. 17 - Elizabeth Inn - Plover, WI
Sun., Jan. 31 - Riverside Ballroom - Green Bay, Wi
Sun., March 7 - Clark Cty. Fairgrounds - Neillsville, Wi
Sun., March 14 - Brat Stop Hall - Kenosha, WI
Sun., March 21 - Dunne Cty. Fairgrounds - Menomonie, WI
Sun., March 28 - Riverside Ballroom - Green Bay, Wi
\ “a unique destination Sat., April 10 - Waupaca Expo Center - Waupaca, W
| for mﬂtmrc:}rch sts” Sat., May 1 - Rock County Fairgrounds - Janesville, Wi

Located in

Southwestern Wisconsin, Sat., May 8 - Echo Speedway - West Union, 1A

in Hillshora
Group Discounts " Open year round aun., Hay 16 - Delta CDUTIT}' FEiI'gI'DIJHdE - Escanaba, Ml

For rates and more information call (608) 489-4131 Sun., May 23 - Joe Davis Fairgrounds - Warren, IL
www_bluehighwayvmotorcyclelodge. net

e e e THE INDEPENDENT SHOE ASSCOCIATION eheck out shops niear you

Over 50 years of “Bikers Helping Bikers™ * Available 24 Hours*
“FREE Consultation & Investigation® *Technical Staif Inclades: Medical Doctor, Fagineer & Investigator®
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